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Friday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 16Bird Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 9 2 The Coneheads 27 9 731 133 23662 20026 939 2585 974 2717
2 1 4 The Corksoakers 25 11 545 299 23130 14706 622 1749 948 2727
3 5 11 Snake In A Box 23 13 676 182 23422 18211 780 2193 969 2760
4 12 9 Colonel Angus 23 13 594 256 23102 15953 665 1863 937 2679
5 8 14 Drunk Uncles 21½ 14½ 489 350 22846 13642 585 1633 913 2680
6 6 8 Team Superstar 19 17 480 359 22668 12795 595 1609 960 2740
7 11 12 Strike Masters 19 17 562 284 22624 14551 694 1830 1038 2862
8 3 15 Need More Cowbell 19 17 508 333 19976 12165 597 1727 896 2601
9 13 7 The Whiners 18 18 584 265 22894 16246 699 1993 951 2746

10 15 6 The Blues Brothers 17 19 645 209 22925 17129 760 2128 965 2743
11 7 1 Against The Grain 16 20 510 330 22759 13732 559 1592 892 2597
12 2 13 Point Counter Point 13 23 536 307 22263 14658 644 1791 925 2643
13 10 16 Like A Boss 12½ 23½ 510 330 20030 12470 605 1723 883 2611
14 14 5 The Californian's 12 24 545 300 22524 14703 618 1756 915 2638
15 16 10 Taste Buds 11 25 457 380 22337 12317 519 1464 901 2607
16 4 3 Schweaddy Balls 11 25 588 261 21429 14724 657 1788 918 2580

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Blues Brothers 813 874 776 2463 2 <---> The Whiners 810 866 862 2538 2
3-4 Snake In A Box 887 969 904 2760 4 <---> Against The Grain 855 826 892 2573 0
5-6 The Coneheads 906 864 868 2638 1 <---> Drunk Uncles 889 899 892 2680 3
7-8 Team Superstar 793 847 796 2436 1 <---> Colonel Angus 809 831 832 2472 3

9-10 Taste Buds 840 779 836 2455 0 <---> Strike Masters 848 806 840 2494 4
11-12 The Californian's 814 820 776 2410 0 <---> The Corksoakers 901 851 828 2580 4
13-14 Need More Cowbell 852 859 861 2572 3 <---> Point Counter Point 771 881 838 2490 1
15-16 Like A Boss 835 881 813 2529 1 <---> Schweaddy Balls 918 795 827 2540 3

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Wk10  03/15   4- 13  15-  3  11-  8   1- 14   2- 16  12-  9   7-  5   6- 10
Wk11  03/22  12-  1  10-  8   3-  5   2-  4  14-  9  13- 16  11-  6   7- 15
Wk12  04/05  11- 10  13-  2  16-  4   5- 15   7-  3   8-  6   9-  1  14- 12

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 780 Snake In A Box 713 The Coneheads 666 The Blues Brothers
Scratch Series 2193 Snake In A Box 2059 The Coneheads 1839 The Blues Brothers

Handicap Game 969 Snake In A Box 918 Schweaddy Balls 906 The Coneheads
Handicap Series 2760 Snake In A Box 2680 Drunk Uncles 2638 The Coneheads

Men Scratch Game 257 Brannan Howard 226 Armando Fernandez 222 Donald Rogers
Scratch Series 650 Brannan Howard 606 Armando Fernandez 602 Alex Huberman

Handicap Game 293 Brannan Howard 273 Jose Reynoso 270 Donald Rogers
Handicap Series 758 Brannan Howard 744 Jose Reynoso 725 Donald Rogers

Women Scratch Game 213 Cynthia Jones 199 Marion Waters 187 Christine Pascual
Scratch Series 574 Cynthia Jones 533 Marion Waters 507 Christine Pascual

Handicap Game 268 Marion Waters 257 Christine Pascual 254 Morgan Bowers
Handicap Series 740 Marion Waters 717 Christine Pascual 696 Morgan Bowers

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 257 - 180=77 Brannan Howard 650 - 540=110 Brannan Howard
217 - 157=60 Jose Reynoso 576 - 471=105 Jose Reynoso
222 - 166=56 Donald Rogers 581 - 498=83 Donald Rogers

Women 199 - 143=56 Marion Waters 533 - 429=104 Marion Waters
187 - 142=45 Christine Pascual 507 - 426=81 Christine Pascual

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Theresa Ore - Bird BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Theresa Ore - Bird BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Theresa Ore - Bird BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Theresa Ore - Bird BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Theresa Ore - Bird BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Theresa Ore - Bird BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Theresa Ore - Bird BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Theresa Ore - Bird BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Theresa Ore - Bird Bowl3/9/2024  8:48 am  Page 1 of 5



23-24 FALL SNL  (502)3/8/2024    Week 9 of 18 Page 2

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

166 - 122=44 Morgan Bowers 432 - 366=66 Morgan Bowers

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 939 The Coneheads 780 Snake In A Box 760 The Blues Brothers
Scratch Series 2585 The Coneheads 2193 Snake In A Box 2128 The Blues Brothers

Handicap Game 1038 Strike Masters 974 The Coneheads 969 Snake In A Box
Handicap Series 2862 Strike Masters 2760 Snake In A Box 2746 The Whiners

Men Scratch Game 269 Bryan Howard 257 Brannan Howard 256 Armando Fernandez
Scratch Series 722 Bryan Howard 709 Armando Fernandez 693 Alex Huberman

Handicap Game 310 Jose Reynoso 293 Brannan Howard 292 Alex Huberman
Handicap Series 804 Alex Huberman 782 Ron Lambert 778 Michael Sheehan

Women Scratch Game 232 Cynthia Jones 199 Marion Waters 197 Jessie Berman
Scratch Series 575 Cynthia Jones 543 Laura Purcell 533 Marion Waters

Handicap Game 285 Denise Lopez 273 Marlene Jones 268 Marion Waters
Handicap Series 740 Marion Waters 732 Marlene Jones 725 Christine Pascual

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 246 - 148=98 Jose Reynoso 693 - 534=159 Alex Huberman
181 - 101=80 Ron Lambert 461 - 303=158 Ron Lambert
209 - 131=78 Michael Sheehan 538 - 393=145 Michael Sheehan

Women 190 - 109=81 Paige Bailey 399 - 288=111 Marlene Jones
167 - 88=79 Denise Lopez 533 - 429=104 Marion Waters
162 - 96=66 Marlene Jones 506 - 414=92 Christine Pascual

Individual High Averages
Men 220.81 Bryan Howard 214.07 Armando Fernandez 195.00 Paul Berman
Women 178.48 Cynthia Jones 156.50 Laura Purcell 147.38 Marion Waters

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Against The Grain

2 Donald Hildebrandt 108 100 1952 18 337 315 a98 a98 a98 294 594
4 Lulu Burgos 99 108 2683 27 317 286 106 107 112 325 652
7 Donald Rogers 169 45 4582 27 518 487 191 168 222 581 725
8 Bobby Rogers 134 77 3636 27 414 383 127 120 127 374 602

2 - The Coneheads
18 Jessie Berman 132 79 3187 24 404 376 114 144 106 364 595

173 Brannan Howard 184 32 4984 27 566 535 257 179 214 650 758
19 Paul Berman 195 22 4095 21 609 584 0 0

138 Bryan Howard 220 0 4637 21 667 642 a210 a210 a210 630 630
3 - Schweaddy Balls

115 Morgan Bowers 125 85 2265 18 381 359 166 118 148 432 696
66 Andres Cowley 145 67 2176 15 452 433 156 116 146 418 616
13 Stefano Leon 144 68 1588 11 442 427 171 136 108 415 613
64 Edwin Serrano bk174 41 870 6 444 434 a164 a164 a164 492 615

4 - The Corksoakers
14 Natalie Meerbott 115 94 3131 27 349 318 116 124 142 382 667

117 Paige Bailey 127 83 3053 24 403 375 135 133 117 385 634
15 Tom Curry 166 48 3993 24 516 488 209 153 151 513 660
22 Tim Meerbott 137 74 3722 27 418 387 141 141 118 400 619

5 - The Californian's
137 Marjorie Lopez 106 102 2863 27 347 316 118 122 82 322 631
139 Sharon Spallone 133 78 3334 25 418 389 151 120 111 382 613
145 Russ Brick 150 63 3607 24 470 442 131 146 158 435 621
140 Roy Spallone 156 57 3919 25 477 448 118 136 129 383 545
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - The Blues Brothers
21 Laura Purcell 156 57 3756 24 483 455 126 177 121 424 589

5 Bill Purcell 137 74 3724 27 416 385 133 173 116 422 644
168 Justin Lluch 166 48 1662 10 509 495 170 i140 a155 465 612

24 Ronelio Martin 186 30 3913 21 575 550 a176 a176 a176 528 618
7 - The Whiners

142 Peggy Reynoso 121 89 2311 19 373 350 120 97 118 335 596
26 Kim O'Grady 119 90 1071 9 369 356 105 115 111 331 568
27 Jose Reynoso 162 52 3888 24 513 485 157 202 217 576 744
28 Ted O'Grady 182 34 4914 27 576 545 172 196 160 528 630
62 Mike Neer 173 42 1042 6 524 514 0 0

8 - Team Superstar
6 Denise Lopez 92 115 2504 27 286 255 101 96 87 284 629
9 Marlene Jones 111 98 1677 15 339 320 106 114 95 315 603

71 Ricardo Cividanes 137 74 3705 27 435 404 110 117 122 349 565
12 Tim Farrand 140 72 3787 27 443 412 121 165 137 423 639

9 - Colonel Angus
37 Lynda Cowgill 106 102 2555 24 334 306 a96 a96 a96 288 594
82 John Diaz 123 87 3096 25 376 347 132 104 136 372 633
63 Eugene Brown 180 36 4861 27 569 538 150 200 169 519 627
40 Clancy Corwin 185 31 4446 24 576 548 a175 a175 a175 525 618

10 - Taste Buds
61 Lisa Cooper 81 125 1866 23 266 239 95 62 83 240 615
79 Lisa Hurtado 113 96 2386 21 350 325 a103 a103 a103 309 597
85 Diego Hurtado 120 90 2531 21 373 348 115 109 118 342 609
31 Darrell Cooper 143 69 3305 23 439 412 148 126 153 427 634

11 - Snake In A Box
45 Christine Pascual 145 67 3917 27 463 432 148 187 172 507 717
11 Marion Waters 147 65 3537 24 459 431 199 156 178 533 740

177 James Waters 170 45 4431 26 528 498 160 211 176 547 685
47 Armando Fernandez 214 5 5780 27 670 639 191 226 189 606 618

12 - Strike Masters
23 Ron Lambert 129 81 2725 21 395 370 158 119 165 442 694
75 Michael Sheehan 150 63 3470 23 456 429 a142 139 127 408 591
76 Ray Davila 147 65 3532 24 464 436 a137 a137 a137 411 606
77 Luis Gonzalez 136 75 2874 21 414 389 a126 a126 a126 378 603

13 - Point Counter Point
68 Gary Roach 118 91 2851 24 362 334 82 152 111 345 615
25 Peaches Phillips 112 97 1912 17 348 327 0 0
30 Sue Roach 128 82 2318 18 391 369 125 98 120 343 583
29 Cynthia Jones 178 37 3748 21 548 523 161 213 200 574 691

14 - Drunk Uncles
59 David Atkins 125 85 2250 18 396 374 151 132 124 407 671
41 Erik Herrada 94 113 1420 15 290 271 88 118 119 325 673
36 Sam Smith 131 80 3560 27 400 369 172 128 141 441 684
42 Nate Miller 139 72 2511 18 429 407 0 0

15 - Need More Cowbell
43 Billy Golik 121 89 2553 21 375 350 103 148 126 377 647
34 Olga Golik 107 101 1611 15 333 314 120 88 94 302 599
44 Steph Golik 95 112 767 8 289 277 0 0
54 Alex Huberman 185 31 4441 24 581 553 211 195 196 602 704
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

16 - Like A Boss
51 Luis Santos 117 92 2474 21 358 333 125 147 117 389 671
53 Maria Santos 109 99 2291 21 349 324 113 112 106 331 631
50 Santiago Barbara 145 67 3063 21 441 416 135 168 126 429 627
52 Robert Rodriguez 139 72 3353 24 427 399 131 123 133 387 600

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Martin Cala 196 21 1176 6 247 629 235 574 0 0
Gabriel Castiello 222 0 668 3 247 668 0 0
Austin Dennis 139 72 417 3 156 417 0 0
` Golik 97 110 292 3 112 292 85 95 112 292 622
Adam Jensen 134 77 2024 15 159 453 232 640 0 0
Dave Miller 150 63 904 6 172 460 236 652 129 172 159 460 652
Rich Szymanski 166 48 499 3 201 499 0 0
Ryan Toffoli 235 0 1410 6 255 706 255 704 0 0
Mark Wing 179 36 538 3 201 538 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Annie Babun bk102 106 365 3 124 365 0 0
Christie Bartilucci bk131 80 415 3 145 415 132 138 145 415 655
Sheri Bowers 133 78 400 3 151 400 0 0
Gabriel Gill 147 65 2215 15 192 515 210 601 131 146 135 412 601
Allie Stein 84 122 253 3 103 253 0 0
Rox Tebo 96 111 576 6 129 332 254 707 0 0

Last Week's Top Game Scores

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Bryan Howard 4637 21 220 269 722 a210 a210 a210 630
Armando Fernandez 5780 27 214 256 709 191 226 189 606
Paul Berman 4095 21 195 247 650 0
Ronelio Martin 3913 21 186 237 653 a176 a176 a176 528
Clancy Corwin 4446 24 185 235 602 a175 a175 a175 525
Alex Huberman 4441 24 185 255 693 211 195 196 602
Brannan Howard 4984 27 184 257 650 257 179 214 650
Ted O'Grady 4914 27 182 252 653 172 196 160 528
Eugene Brown 4861 27 180 246 617 150 200 169 519
Mike Neer 1042 6 173 209 539 0
James Waters 4431 26 170 223 547 160 211 176 547
Donald Rogers 4582 27 169 222 581 191 168 222 581
Tom Curry 3993 24 166 211 534 209 153 151 513
Justin Lluch 1662 10 166 200 580 170 i140 a155 465
Jose Reynoso 3888 24 162 246 576 157 202 217 576
Roy Spallone 3919 25 156 222 515 118 136 129 383
Michael Sheehan 3470 23 150 209 538 a142 139 127 408
Russ Brick 3607 24 150 182 509 131 146 158 435
Ray Davila 3532 24 147 171 469 a137 a137 a137 411
Santiago Barbara 3063 21 145 185 484 135 168 126 429
Andres Cowley 2176 15 145 186 464 156 116 146 418
Edwin Serrano 870 6 bk174 180 464 a164 a164 a164 492
Stefano Leon 1588 11 144 190 492 171 136 108 415
Darrell Cooper 3305 23 143 177 464 148 126 153 427
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tim Farrand 3787 27 140 204 508 121 165 137 423
Robert Rodriguez 3353 24 139 178 492 131 123 133 387
Nate Miller 2511 18 139 209 525 0
Bill Purcell 3724 27 137 173 449 133 173 116 422
Tim Meerbott 3722 27 137 195 454 141 141 118 400
Ricardo Cividanes 3705 27 137 187 460 110 117 122 349
Luis Gonzalez 2874 21 136 171 447 a126 a126 a126 378
Bobby Rogers 3636 27 134 174 460 127 120 127 374
Sam Smith 3560 27 131 172 441 172 128 141 441
Ron Lambert 2725 21 129 181 461 158 119 165 442
David Atkins 2250 18 125 155 409 151 132 124 407
John Diaz 3096 25 123 152 405 132 104 136 372
Billy Golik 2553 21 121 171 425 103 148 126 377
Diego Hurtado 2531 21 120 171 432 115 109 118 342
Gary Roach 2851 24 118 161 445 82 152 111 345
Luis Santos 2474 21 117 162 389 125 147 117 389
Donald Hildebrandt 1952 18 108 154 384 a98 a98 a98 294
Erik Herrada 1420 15 94 119 329 88 118 119 325

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Cynthia Jones 3748 21 178 232 575 161 213 200 574
Laura Purcell 3756 24 156 192 543 126 177 121 424
Marion Waters 3537 24 147 199 533 199 156 178 533
Christine Pascual 3917 27 145 193 507 148 187 172 507
Sharon Spallone 3334 25 133 163 432 151 120 111 382
Jessie Berman 3187 24 132 197 459 114 144 106 364
Sue Roach 2318 18 128 169 446 125 98 120 343
Paige Bailey 3053 24 127 190 416 135 133 117 385
Morgan Bowers 2265 18 125 166 432 166 118 148 432
Peggy Reynoso 2311 19 121 148 440 120 97 118 335
Kim O'Grady 1071 9 119 147 392 105 115 111 331
Natalie Meerbott 3131 27 115 152 382 116 124 142 382
Lisa Hurtado 2386 21 113 144 387 a103 a103 a103 309
Peaches Phillips 1912 17 112 146 369 0
Marlene Jones 1677 15 111 162 399 106 114 95 315
Maria Santos 2291 21 109 144 370 113 112 106 331
Olga Golik 1611 15 107 132 347 120 88 94 302
Lynda Cowgill 2555 24 106 141 338 a96 a96 a96 288
Marjorie Lopez 2863 27 106 148 390 118 122 82 322
Lulu Burgos 2683 27 99 122 328 106 107 112 325
Steph Golik 767 8 95 111 293 0
Denise Lopez 2504 27 92 167 354 101 96 87 284
Lisa Cooper 1866 23 81 99 276 95 62 83 240
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